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TRANSMITTAL LETTER

A TN LT BT TRt
TO: QUALIFICATION/TAX LIEN SECTION Tl!Jl‘t‘.-l"IJ-'lt;'!'l!::l- II_'I]:_l]'.:'-- -“:qu'f .
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS Thead (00 epeeeT0,00

SUBJECT: Clean Source, Lo,
{Namo of carporation - must includo sulfix}

Doar Sir or Madam:
Tho enclosod "Application by Forolgn Corporatlon for Authorization to Transact Business In
Florida", "Ceortificate of Existence”, and chock arg submittod to registor tho above roforancod

forelgn corporation to transact business In Florida,
Ploase return all corraspondence concerning this matter to the following: - -
- C - -
waG U, 27

Beth Cain
{Name of Porson)

Clean Souree, Inc.
(Firm/Company)

PO, Box 114 Wo IR,
{Address) oo,
E: !2:_!]
Garvett Park, MD 20896 (/\((" ﬁ}: t:’“;:
{City, State and Zip Codae) L":; 1',;\"_;,
s IOND
Should you need to call someone concerning this matter, please tall: — Ll
BethCain at{ 301 ) 946-4068 ) = ':.:r:é
{Namae of Parson} Aroa Code & Daytme T?zlephonu Number u
COURIER ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS:
Qualification/Tax Lien Sec. Qualification/Tax Lien Sec.
Division of Corporations Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines St. P. Q. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Tallahassee, FL 32399




FLORIDA DEPARIMENT OF STATE
Sandra 1L Mortham
Secielary of Shate

March 1, 1995

BETH CAIN

CLEAN SOURCE, INC.
POBOX 114

GARRETT PARK, MD 20896

SUBJECT: CLEAN SOURCE, INC.
Raf. Number: W95000004623

We have recelvad your document for CLEAN SOURCE, INGC., howsaver, upon
racelpt of your documant no check was enclosad. Plaase sand a check or monay
order payable to the Departmant of State for $70.00.

Saction 607.1502(4) or 617.1502(4), Florida Statules, requires this office to
collect a $500 penalty fee for each year this entily transacted business or
conducted its affairs in Florida prior to qualification and the appropriate annual
report fees that would have been dua Ihis office had the corporatlon qualified the
year it began operallons in this state. The amount due this office to cover both
annual report and penalty fees Is $700.00.

Enclosed please find a copy of section 607.1501 or 617.1601, Florida Statutes,
which lists those activities that do not constitute transacling business of
conducting affairs in this state. If after reviewing this section you daterming
erronaous information was Inserted on the application, a sworn affidavit
containing the following Information must be submitted: 1.) a statement indicating
erroneous information was listed on the application; and 2? the correct date the
corporation began transacting business or conductln? its affairs in Florida prior to
the year the application was submitted did not conslitute transacting businass or
conducting affairs pursuant to section 607.1501 or 61 7.1501, Florida Statutes.

Il you have any questions concerning the filing ot your document, please call
(904) 487-6958.

Leg Rivers
Document Examiner Letter Numbar: 195A00009276

Division of Corporations - P.0. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314
CN2E042
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FLORINDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Sandra B Mortham
Sevrelary of State
March 14, 1995

BETH CAIN

CLEAN SOURCE, INC.
POBOX 114

GARRETT PARK, MD 20896

SUBJECT: CLEAN SOURCE INC.
Ref. Number: W95000004623

We have received your document for CLEAN SOURCE INC. and your chack(s)
lotaling $70.00. However, the enclosed document has not baan flled and Is being
returned for the following correction(s):

Although you submitted the fee noted in our lettar of March 1, 1995, you did not
raspond to the second and third paragraphs. Please refer to the attachad copy of
our Istter. Wa cannot fila your applicallon until this issue Is resolved.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
(di) 487-6958,

Lea Rivers
Documant Examiner Leiter Number: 295A00011333

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314
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FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Samdra 1L Mlurlhmn
Secrvlary ol Slale
May 17, 1995 frtany ol St
BETH CAIN
CLEAN SOURCE, INC.
POBOX 114

GARAETT PARK, MD 20896

SUBJECT: CLEAN SOURCE INC.
Rel. Number; Wa5000004623

This letter is in rasponse to the algalicatlon by foreign corporalion for
authorization to transact business in Florida that was previously submitied to this

office for CLEAN SOURCE INC..

The referenced application states that the corporation has transacted business in
the Slate of Florida since April 30, 1994. Ycu were notlfied by letter dated
March 1, 1995, that because of fallure to obtain a certilicate of authority prior to
transacting business in the State of Florlda, the corporation is liable for $700.00
in appropriate fees and penalties as set forth in Section 607.1502(4), Florida

Statutes, {copy enclosad).

Untll a response is received by this office concerning the prior notification, the
apFlicalion by foreign corporaticn for authorization to transact business in Florida
will not be processed. If erroneous information was reflected on the previously
submitled apFIIcallon. a sworn affidavit may be filed stating the correct date the
corporalion first transacted business in Florida, that the corporation did not
transact business in Florida prior to the application filing year and that the
Information enterad on such application is incorrect. Any such affidavit will be
included with your original qualification documents.

Please provide your response to this letter within 30 days to avoid the necessity
of further action.

If you have further guestions concerning the filing of your documant, please
telephone the Foreign Qualification/Tax Lien Section at (904) 487-6091.

Les Rivers
Document Examiner Letter No. 795A00025380

Enclosure

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314




3363 Commorciad Ave.  Northbrook, IL 60062
708-498.5577

Juno 16, 1995

Mr. Leo Rivors
Document Examiner
Florida Dept. of State
Division of Corp.

P. 0. Box 6327
Tallahasses, FL 32314

Dear Mr. Rivers,

I am writing to respond to your letter of March 14, 1995
(copi enclosed). I would like to correct our original
application ragarding the application by foreign corporation
to transact business in Florida. An incorrect date was listed
as April 30, 1994. The correct date should be January 1,

1995,
Yours truly, o3
. 5";-"(3
09
S ik
Beth Cain =y :,-;'f__'}
Joy
[

Secretary/ Treasurer

)’ [ /\ S (/ f J.*‘_//f-p’”""
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APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORIPORATION FOR AU]1!OI(!ZA’I16N 'lb
TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607. 1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS
SUBMITIED TO REGISTER AFOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE

STATE OF FLORIDA:

1, __Clean Source, Inc.

{Nnme of corporation: must includa o word TNCONPORATEDS, ) or words or
abbraviations of like Import in lan un‘fm a5 wlll elearly Indicato thatitis a corporation instead of a natural parson
1

or partnership if not s0 contalnod in the name at prasent.)

2 I1linola 3 36=39260614
(Stato or country undur tho law of which it is Incorporatod) { FEI numbaer, i applicablo) o 2,
4, _)2/21/9% 5, __'perpecual’ L3 :m""
(Dato of Incorporatdon) {Duraton: Yoar corp. will coaso to axst or 'borpe}y‘gl') S
) :'1_1'
6. _April 10, 1994 e
{Dato first transactod businoss in Flotida. (See ssctions 0071501, 007.1602, and 817,165, F.S.) - )
' A . Lo
7, ' 0 Box L4 TP
Garrrett Park, MD 20896 o= :_ﬂ“'

{Current malling oddrass)

8. conduct buainess (service bualness, commericul carpet & upholutery cleaning)
{Purposels} of corporation autharizod in home stato or country to be carried out in tho stato of Florida)

9. Namo and stroot addrass of Florida ragisterad agent:

Ronnld NDenton
Name:

QOffice Address: 2012 Bel Ombre Cr.

Lake Wales FL , Florida , 33853
1Zip Codal

10. Reglstored agent’s acceptance:

Having been named as reg/stered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated
corporation at the place designated in this application, | hereby accept the appointment as
registered agent and agree to actin this capacity. | further agree to comply with the provisions
of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and | am familiar
with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

/W?(,Péf’( L /‘&f'-i’{:., A-

{Registered agant’s sipnaturo)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to
delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary cf State or other official
having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it Is incorporated.



L 12. Narnes and addressos of olficers ond/or d!rcciors: ' .
A, DIRECTORS .
Chalrmon: Roger Gain

Addross: 4411 Cambrin Ave,
Garrett Park, M 20896

Vica Chalrman: eth Coin
Addross: a4l Cambrin pve,
Cnrrott Park, MD 20896

Diroctor: Nobert Komie

Addrosa: 1696 Cnloninl Lane

Northfficeld, IL 60096

Dircctor:
Address:

B. OFFICERS

Presidant: Roger: Cain

Address: 4411 Cambria Ave.

Carrept DPark, Mbh 20896

Vice Prosident: _Robert Komic
Address: 1696 Colonial Lane
Northfield, IL 60096

Secretary; __Begh Cadn
Address: 4411 Combrin Ave,
" Garrett Park, MD 20896

Treasurer:
Address:

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers
and/or directors.

] {Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application}

14, Beth Cain/ Secretary/ Treasurer
{Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)
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oo /m/f W'ﬂ"/f/ thert CLEAN SOURCE TNC A DOMESTIC CORPORATION,

[NCORPORAT‘PI) UNDFR THE LAWS 0OF THIS STATE DECRMDER 21, 1993,
APPEARS TO HAVE COMPLIED WITH ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THE BUSINESS
CORPORATION ACT OF THIS STATE RELATING TQ THE FILING OQF ANNUAL

3 TAXES, AND AS OF THIS DATE, [8 IN

REPORTS AND PAYMENT OF FRANCHISE
GOOD STANDING AS A DOMESTIC CORPORATION I[N THE STATE OF ILLTNOTS**4

AUnTestimong Whereal, S Fercto sel

oy Hcrnred coned ceeesr fo Ko ry’ff’lr(wf the Guoer .%a/ a/
TH

Hie .(/21/1' ry ’, %}ml{b iy
, FEBRUARY
(t"ﬂ/' n’;/ f?' @ ’9

(/ secreTany oF sTate
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FI50000030%Y

Both & Roger Caln —_—
P.0. Box 114
Garrett Park, MD 20896 1 POOn LT SR
-102/20/96--N01080--0013
W ¥5, 00 wh 4435, 00

Phone i ' :
2 )
Olfice Ljsc nl

Cuyrstateraip

CORPPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known)

(Documient 7)

I
{Corporation Namie)
2.
(Corparation Name} (Document )
3.
(Corporatien Name) (Document )
q,
(Corporation Name) {TFocumeni i)
D Walk in D Pick up time O Certificd Copy
D Mail out D Will wait D Photocopy D Certificate of Status o .
H L S X SRS "3[!.;’-'?, L."-?,iq‘r_ AN R L L .-r-.i-‘i.‘_.-,. §i i m g :E-:m s
ERNEWFILINGS Y [ AMENDMENTS Vi sl o 23
=
Prolit Amendment :3 BN
— o "lg%._n
NonProfit Resignalion of R.A., Officer! Direclor = g:q:r_r':—;
ey
Limited Liability Change of Registered Agent g -;‘J';';’ <
- P LT3 b
Domeslication [ Di&mlutiﬁ!Wilhdrnwnl _ ) Lo = ::
&M
Other Merger =
)2' [ T S AT ey RO P SR L AR 1 R T R [.2’4..
7Yl OTHERFILINGS'| | i REGISTRATION/:::
il G
Annual Report H r&wQUA LIFICATION:
Ficlilious Name Foreign
. 7 imited Partnership
Name Reservalion
Reinstatement TLL FEB 2 0 1996
Trademark
Other

Examiner's Initials

CR2EQ031(1/95)
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APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR WITHDRAWAL
OFF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS OR CONDUCT AFFAIRS
IN FLORIDA

I
v

195
i 4 XS‘I.\‘G
RS

Clean Souvce Ty,
{Nome of Comoration)

R
o

il

[
c3

TAlne 1 s

<)
Ve

oW

O
Ak

(Incorporated Under Laws Of)

LR N
3

This corporation is no longer transacting business or conducting affairs within the State of Florida
and hereby voluntarily surrenders its authority to transact business or conduct affairs in Florida.

This corporation revokes the authority of its registered agent in Florida to accept service on its
behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on # cause of
action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business or conduct affairs In Florida.

The following is a current mailing address to which the Department of State may mail a copy of
any process against this corporation that may be served on the Department.

i S . e aa aegy - ey .
-y . b T oty

.

{(Mailing Address)

Garrett Pade MDD 30990

(City/ State /Zip)

The corporation agrees to notify the Department of State in the future of any change in its mailing
address.

Qj}:@\ Gun gec.rv.lu\\/ /WW

Signature Tule = 7

Revr (2in l! l}%

Typed or prnted name Date




